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Monday   4:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10NIBPA NIC-10 Centers
Standings and more:  High School Bowling section of www.Bowl815.com
League Secretary ID: 114477    Lane Pattern: House
* * * FINAL RESULTS - GREAT SEASON * * *

USBC Certification: 102819

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins Game Sers Place # Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins Game Sers
1 6 Harlem 9 0 1158 31047 1314 3910
2 3 Belvidere North 8 1 1058 29539 1278 3548
3 4 Hononegah 7 2 1099 31291 1368 3626
4 2 Belvidere 5 4 1006 27866 1198 3234
5 9 Freeport 5 4 1061 27432 1210 3307

6 1 Auburn 4 5 909 20751 1019 2926
7 7 Guilford 3 6 864 22578 1085 2985
8 5 Boylan 3 6 893 20207 1181 3156
9 10 Jefferson 1 8 987 11673 0 0

10 8 East 0 9 462 3676 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Auburn 1019 971 936 2926 0 <---> Harlem 1056 1184 1178 3418 1
3-4 Belvidere 1035 1198 996 3229 1 <---> Guilford 1085 915 985 2985 0
5-6 East 164 167 158 489 0 <---> Boylan 831 878 853 2562 1
7-8 Freeport 967 1068 1210 3245 0 <---> Belvidere North 1130 1172 1107 3409 1

9-10 Hononegah 1219 1133 1213 3565 1 <---> Jefferson 491 500 401 1392 0

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1368 Hononegah 1314 Harlem 1278 Belvidere North
Scratch Series 3910 Harlem 3626 Hononegah 3548 Belvidere North

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 1 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series
300 JEREMY MARTINEZ 750 LUCAS MERRICK
288 CAMDEN STEAR 745 JEREMY MARTINEZ
279 LUCAS MERRICK 693 CAMDEN STEAR
278 CHRISTIAN BAUER 693 ALEX BUCHKO
278 NATHAN LASCOLA 690 JAYME LAWSON

Team Rosters
1 - Auburn

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave
21 USAMA ALTAVEH 2481 24 103

143 JACOB STANFORD 4176 27 154
22 GARRISON BONIFACE 4000 27 148

128 GABRIEL PEREZ 3204 21 152
165 JONATHON LOWERY 3181 18 176

65 WYATT AUGUST 2113 12 176
70 HUNTER MONTGOMERY 1090 6 181
23 AUSTIN MORRIS 506 3 168

2 - Belvidere
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

100 ROBERT SMITH 4710 27 174
52 DANIEL PRATHER 1469 9 163
78 RYAN SCHOON 1084 6 180
77 MARK SUKNIT 402 3 134
13 JONAH MUNDY 3907 21 186

159 BRANNDON FOWLER 4567 27 169
15 GARRETT FRAZIER 4017 24 167
99 BRAD SULLIVAN 1340 9 148

101 NATHAN LASCOLA 3343 18 185
51 KYLE LUND 3027 18 168

3 - Belvidere North
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

75 IAN HARTLE 1059 6 176
89 JT MURPHY 3847 21 183
76 ASHER HEFTY 979 6 163

2 NICK LOTTCHEA 4935 27 182
44 THOMAS MORAN 3282 18 182
66 KYLE JOHNSON 1034 6 172
42 JUSTIN TRIMBLE 3427 18 190
73 NATHAN PERKINS 580 3 193
62 ASHER HEFTY 2359 12 196
55 MATT SAWTELLE 1220 6 203
56 JUSTIN CURTIS 1648 9 183

3 DYLAN BRAGG 570 3 190

4 - Hononegah
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

27 JOE JANOWSKI 4413 23 191
35 EVAN LENGJAK 724 4 181

172 SETH ANDREAS 2612 14 186
33 KYLE EGGERS 278 2 139
49 ALEX BUCHKO 4161 21 198
50 JAYME LAWSON 4698 23 204
74 TRENT ANDERSON 799 4 199
30 CHRISTIAN BAUER 4050 22 184

162 TODD ANDREAS 4749 24 197
25 LOGAN MOORE 2003 11 182
34 EVAN HOWSE 1519 8 189
24 ANDREW RILEY 1285 6 214
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5 - Boylan

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave
120 ELIJAH REYES 2842 18 157

46 ALEX HORTON 4044 24 168
80 CHARLIE COX 489 3 163
68 DANIEL MCFURLARDS 1480 12 123
32 NICK FERRARI 2604 18 144
41 COOPER HAKANSON 3750 27 138
29 MATT MARTIN 834 6 139
47 MICHAEL GREGG 1172 6 195
37 CAMDEN STEAR 1628 9 180
43 DANIEL LAWSON 1364 12 113

6 - Harlem
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

28 BRAYDON SMITH 1490 8 186
154 NATE BROEGE 1350 8 168

60 BRENNAN PASH 1625 8 203
152 BRYSON FOSTER 2077 11 188

54 LUCAS MERRICK 2939 14 209
67 ETHAN KELLER 2245 11 204
59 BRADEN SCHULD 1614 8 201
38 JEREMY MARTINEZ 2087 10 208
36 RYEN APGAR 2016 10 201
64 JASON CLAUS 1509 8 188

8 BRANDON BOYLE 1560 9 173
17 CAELEB JOHNSON 1670 9 185

7 - Guilford
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

19 DARIUS TRIPLETT 3704 27 137
16 DOMINICK LUNA 3203 24 133
18 MARTIN GLANIDA 3691 24 153
98 TITUS COPELAND 3807 27 141

122 ANTONIO PALMER 2954 21 140
45 GRANT HANSEN 2882 18 160
61 JOB SALBERG 1030 6 171
20 KORBYN SANDERS 767 6 127
79 WYATT DERRY 540 3 180

8 - East
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

4 DEACON WOLF 817 6 136
5 DAMIEN GUNN 2347 15 156
6 QUINTARIOUS JORDAN 512 3 170

9 - Freeport
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

53 ANDREW PENTICOFF 1677 9 186
7 JERRY KUBATZKE 4190 27 155

136 JOE SMITH 4936 27 182
31 BRYCE SHENBERGER 4430 24 184
10 WILL SCHNEIDERMAN 4623 27 171
11 RYAN BOLAND 4953 27 183
63 RYAN THRUMAN 1005 5 201

135 NEVIN LONG 1111 6 185
48 CHASE SIMMONS 507 3 169

10 - Jefferson
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

57 JACOB THOMAS 1605 9 178
168 LOGAN DAVIS 2140 12 178

71 JACOB LAMB 1461 9 162
72 JOSE MULLINS 1009 6 168

118 OSCAR LUCIANO 2229 15 148
40 RYAN BACON 2308 15 153
39 BRANDON MILES 921 6 153

Average List of All Members of This League
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
ANDREW RILEY 1285 6 214
LUCAS MERRICK 2939 14 209
JEREMY MARTINEZ 2087 10 208
JAYME LAWSON 4698 23 204
ETHAN KELLER 2245 11 204
MATT SAWTELLE 1220 6 203
BRENNAN PASH 1625 8 203
BRADEN SCHULD 1614 8 201
RYEN APGAR 2016 10 201
RYAN THRUMAN 1005 5 201
TRENT ANDERSON 799 4 199
ALEX BUCHKO 4161 21 198
TODD ANDREAS 4749 24 197
LOGAN FRANKLIN 1975 10 197
ASHER HEFTY 2359 12 196
MICHAEL GREGG 1172 6 195
NATHAN PERKINS 580 3 193
JUSTIN HENREY 1730 9 192
JOE JANOWSKI 4413 23 191
JUSTIN TRIMBLE 3427 18 190
DYLAN BRAGG 570 3 190
EVAN HOWSE 1519 8 189
BRYSON FOSTER 2077 11 188
JASON CLAUS 1509 8 188
ZANDER CARPENTER 2262 12 188

SETH ANDREAS 2612 14 186
ANDREW PENTICOFF 1677 9 186
BRAYDON SMITH 1490 8 186
JONAH MUNDY 3907 21 186
NATHAN LASCOLA 3343 18 185
CAELEB JOHNSON 1670 9 185
NEVIN LONG 1111 6 185
BRYCE SHENBERGER 4430 24 184
CHRISTIAN BAUER 4050 22 184
RYAN BOLAND 4953 27 183
JT MURPHY 3847 21 183
JUSTIN CURTIS 1648 9 183
JOE SMITH 4936 27 182
NICK LOTTCHEA 4935 27 182
THOMAS MORAN 3282 18 182
LOGAN MOORE 2003 11 182
HUNTER MONTGOMERY 1090 6 181
EVAN LENGJAK 724 4 181
CAMDEN STEAR 1628 9 180
RYAN SCHOON 1084 6 180
WYATT DERRY 540 3 180
JACOB THOMAS 1605 9 178
LOGAN DAVIS 2140 12 178
JONATHON LOWERY 3181 18 176
IAN HARTLE 1059 6 176
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Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
VINNY VESPO 1587 9 176
WYATT AUGUST 2113 12 176
ROBERT SMITH 4710 27 174
BRANDON BOYLE 1560 9 173
KYLE JOHNSON 1034 6 172
RYAN SCHWEGLER 2060 12 171
JOB SALBERG 1030 6 171
AARON LEWIS 1543 9 171
WILL SCHNEIDERMAN 4623 27 171
QUINTARIOUS JORDAN 512 3 170
BEN SMITH 1355 8 169
BRANNDON FOWLER 4567 27 169
CHASE SIMMONS 507 3 169
NATE BROEGE 1350 8 168
AUSTIN MORRIS 506 3 168
ALEX HORTON 4044 24 168
KYLE LUND 3027 18 168
JOSE MULLINS 1009 6 168
GARRETT FRAZIER 4017 24 167
DANIEL PRATHER 1469 9 163
ASHER HEFTY 979 6 163
CHARLIE COX 489 3 163
JACOB LAMB 1461 9 162
GRANT HANSEN 2882 18 160
ASHTON STONE 952 6 158

ELIJAH REYES 2842 18 157
DAMIEN GUNN 2347 15 156
JERRY KUBATZKE 4190 27 155
JACOB STANFORD 4176 27 154
RYAN BACON 2308 15 153
MARTIN GLANIDA 3691 24 153
BRANDON MILES 921 6 153
GABRIEL PEREZ 3204 21 152
BRAD SULLIVAN 1340 9 148
OSCAR LUCIANO 2229 15 148
GARRISON BONIFACE 4000 27 148
NICK FERRARI 2604 18 144
TITUS COPELAND 3807 27 141
ANTONIO PALMER 2954 21 140
MATT MARTIN 834 6 139
KYLE EGGERS 278 2 139
COOPER HAKANSON 3750 27 138
DARIUS TRIPLETT 3704 27 137
DEACON WOLF 817 6 136
MARK SUKNIT 402 3 134
DOMINICK LUNA 3203 24 133
KORBYN SANDERS 767 6 127
DANIEL MCFURLARDS 1480 12 123
DANIEL LAWSON 1364 12 113
USAMA ALTAVEH 2481 24 103

Temporary Substitutes
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
ZANDER CARPENTER 2262 12 188
LOGAN FRANKLIN 1975 10 197
JUSTIN HENREY 1730 9 192
AARON LEWIS 1543 9 171

RYAN SCHWEGLER 2060 12 171
BEN SMITH 1355 8 169
ASHTON STONE 952 6 158
VINNY VESPO 1587 9 176
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